## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2018 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB5002 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Item 86 Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

Item 86	First Year - FY2019	Second Year - FY2020
Nutritional Services (45700)	\$5,003,513	\$5,003,513
Distribution of USDA Donated Food (45708)	\$5,003,513	\$5,003,513
Fund Sources:		
General	\$299,578	\$299,578
Federal Trust	\$4,703,935	\$4,703,935

Authority: Title 3.2, Chapters 1 and 47, Code of Virginia.